
2018 Stewart Cup 

Division: 10K 
Place     Bib # Name                    Team     Finish        Age   Gender Division          
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
    1     160   PENNOCK, RUSSELL       UofC  00:31:52.84   23     M        10K              

    2     115   DANIELS, STEFAN         UofC    00:31:57.05  21     M        10K              

    3     126   HADFIELD, GARETH        CALT 00:32:48.89  26     M        10K              

    4     129   HESCHUK, DANIEL         UofM 00:32:54.75   22     M       10K              

    5     146   MCDONALD, KIERAN        RLAB 00:32:59.47  24     M        10K              

    6     123   GRIECO, RYAN           UofC 00:33:15.19  22     M        10K              

    7     177   VINEY, KEENAN           UNAB 00:33:19.85  28     M        10K              

    8     170   THIESSEN, MAX           UofC 00:33:42.16  18     M        10K              

    9     167   STUERMER, RILEY         UofA 00:33:46.63  19     M        10K              

   10     125   GUIDINGER, JONATHAN     UofC 00:33:48.75  21     M        10K              

   11     102   BERUBE, SIMON           UofM 00:34:09.35  21     M       10K              

   12     112   CHAN, ERIC              UofA 00:34:11.35  22     M        10K              

   13     135   KIYONAGA, TYLER         UofC 00:34:21.54  20    M        10K              

   14     157   NISHIYAMA, MICHAEL      RRAC 00:34:24.99  29    M        10K              

   15     154   MYTOPHER, BRAYDEN       UofR 00:34:38.62  18     M        10K              

   16     133   JUSTINEN, ROMAN         UCAC 00:34:40.79  24     M        10K              

   17     168   SUNDT, KIRK             RRAC 00:34:43.59  26    M        10K              

   18     100   ALLAN, CHARLES          RRAC 00:34:48.09  27     M        10K              

   19     134   KEDDIE, TYSON           UofA 00:34:49.34  18     M        10K              

   20     175   TURMEL, MARC            UofR 00:34:50.57  23     M        10K              

   21     113   CHAUVET, ROBERT         UofA 00:35:00.14  20     M        10K              



2018 Stewart Cup 

Division: 10K 
Place     Bib # Name                    Team     Finish        Age   Gender   Division          
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
    

   22     179   WELSH, JARED            UofS 00:35:08.79   21     M        10K              

   23     122   GREGOR, CHRIS           UofC 00:35:09.43   18     M        10K              

   24     106   BOYD, CONNOR           UofM 00:35:11.46   22     M        10K              

   25     166   STEWART, MICHAEL        EXCL 00:35:27.75   26     M        10K              

   26     137   KORNELSON, DERIC        UofM 00:35:32.36   20     M        10K              

   27     159   ORD, GREG               UofC 00:35:34.00   19     M        10K             

   28     136   KOHLMAN, SCOTT          MACU 00:35:34.99   21     M        10K              

   29     141   MACLELLAN, MATTHEW      UofA 00:35:38.99   19     M        10K              

   30     181   WLADYKO, BRANDON        UofA 00:35:40.99   32     M        10K              

   31     153   MURRAY, LIAM            UofC 00:35:41.99   19     M        10K              

   32     145   MCBRIDE, ALEXANDER      UofR 00:35:45.84   20     M        10K              

   33     174   TORRANCE, BRIAN         FTRS 00:35:46.67   42     M        10K              

   34     155   NAESS, JAN ERIK         UofC 00:35:50.43   19     M        10K              

   35     111   CASSIDY, ANDREW         RLAB 00:35:50.99   29     M        10K              

   36     132   JOHNSON, MATT           UofR 00:35:56.31   21     M        10K              

   37     171   THOMPSON, CURTIS        UofA 00:35:57.36   20     M        10K              

   38     119   FERNANDES, JONATHAN     UofS 00:35:59.75   28     M        10K              

   39     128   HEIDECKER, TARYN        UofS 00:36:03.68   24     M        10K              

   40     158   NISSEN, ROBERT          RRAC 00:36:17.12   35     M        10K              

   41     147   MCGUINNESS, CONOR       RRAC 00:36:26.19   27     M        10K              

   42     107   BRADFORD, KEITH         UNAB 00:36:26.21   43     M        10K              



2018 Stewart Cup 

   Division: 10K 
Place     Bib # Name                    Team     Finish        Age   Gender   Division          
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
   

   43     148   MCNISH, DAVID           UofC 00:36:29.81   19     M        10K              

   44     120   FERRIE, COLIN           UofC  00:36:30.54   25     M        10K              

   45     150   MICHALAK, GEOFF         UNAB 00:36:34.55   25     M        10K              

   46     173   TOAL, BRANDON           RRAC 00:36:43.93   22     M        10K              

   47     164   SMITH, JACOB            UofR 00:36:44.73   19     M        10K              

   48     138   LEGARE, QUINN           UofR 00:36:45.43   21     M        10K              

   49     101   ARTHUR, LOGAN           UofA 00:36:47.21   18     M        10K              

   50     103   BILODEAU, MATHIEU       RRAC 00:37:01.65   34     M        10K              

   51     165   SMITH, JOSEPH           EXCL 00:37:11.10   17     M        10K              

   52     118   FALK, DAVID             RRAC 00:37:15.92   29     M        10K              

   53     109   BUCHART, LIAM           UofA 00:37:28.99   21     M        10K              

   54     124   GUENETTE, OWEN          MACU 00:37:41.10   18     M        10K              

   55     149   MEDINSKI, MICAH         UNAB 00:37:45.70   25     M        10K              

   56     131   HOBBINS, GARETH         CALT 00:38:07.93   18     M        10K              

   57     178   WASS, ADAM              UofA 00:38:08.72   19     M        10K              

   58     151   MOORE, HARRY            UAA 00:38:22.52   29     M        10K              

   59     117   ERICKSON, BOYD          UofA 00:38:25.92   23     M        10K              

   60     139   LIEW, TENG JON          UofC 00:38:27.46   20     M        10K              

   61     176   VERA, OSCAR             UofC 00:39:35.48   21     M        10K              

   62     142   MANOUSI, ARYOU          UofA 00:39:38.53   19     M        10K              

   63     116   DIB, ABDELKADER         UofC 00:39:39.65   29     M        10K              



2018 Stewart Cup 

   Division: 10K 
Place     Bib # Name                    Team     Finish        Age   Gender   Division          
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
    

   64     156   NILSON, KADEN           UofS 00:40:06.83   19     M        10K              

   65     105   BOUFERGUENE, DAVID      UofA 00:40:15.04   19     M        10K              

   66     114   CORNELSSEN, RILEY       UofA 00:40:41.14   18     M        10K              

   67     163   SINGLETON, REILLY       UCAC 00:41:09.59   17     M        10K              

   68     161   PLENOS, JOHN            UofC 00:42:33.48   20     M        10K              

  69     143   MARTIN, NICHOLAS        UNAB 00:42:43.43   28     M        10K              

 

 
XC Division: 10K 

 

Place     Bib # Name                    Finish       Rank   Age   Gender  Division          Team Name             

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team Name: UOFC 

Team Score: 18 

    1     160   PENNOCK, RUSSELL       00:31:52.84   1      23    M       10K             UOFC                 

    2     115   DANIELS, STEFAN        00:31:57.05   2      21    M       10K             UOFC                 

    3     123   GRIECO, RYAN           00:33:15.19   3      22    M       10K             UOFC                 

    4     170   THIESSEN, MAX          00:33:42.16   5      19    M       10K             UOFC                 

    5     125   GUIDINGER, JONATHAN    00:33:48.75   7      21    M       10K             UOFC                 

    6     135   KIYONAGA, TYLER        00:34:21.54   9      20    M       10K             UOFC                 

    7     122   GREGOR, CHRIS          00:35:09.43   17     18    M       10K             UOFC                 

 

Team Name: UOFA 

Team Score: 63 

    1     167   STUERMER, RILEY        00:33:46.63   6      19    M       10K             UOFA                 

    2     112   CHAN, ERIC             00:34:11.35   8      22    M       10K             UOFA                 

    3     134   KEDDIE, TYSON          00:34:49.34   14     18    M       10K             UOFA                 

    4     113   CHAUVET, ROBERT        00:35:00.14   16     20    M       10K             UOFA                 

    5     141   MACLELLAN, MATTHEW     00:35:38.99   19     19    M       10K             UOFA                 

    6     181   WLADYKO, BRANDON       00:35:40.99   20     32    M       10K             UOFA                 

    7     171   THOMPSON, CURTIS       00:35:57.36   23     20    M       10K             UOFA                 

 



2018 Stewart Cup 

XC Division: 10K 

 

Place     Bib # Name                    Finish       Rank   Age   Gender Division          Team Name             

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team Name: RRAC 

Team Score: 77 

    1     157   NISHIYAMA, MICHAEL     00:34:24.99   10     29    M       10K             RRAC                 

    2     168   SUNDT, KIRK            00:34:43.59   12     26    M       10K             RRAC                 

    3     100   ALLAN, CHARLES         00:34:48.09   13     27    M       10K             RRAC                 

    4     166   STEWART, MICHAEL       00:35:27.75   18     26    M       10K             RRAC                 

    5     158   NISSEN, ROBERT         00:36:17.12   24     35    M       10K             RRAC                 

    6     147   MCGUINNESS, CONOR      00:36:26.19   25     27    M       10K             RRAC                 

    7     173   TOAL, BRANDON          00:36:43.93   28     22    M       10K             RRAC                 

 

Team Name: UOFR 

Team Score: 98 

    1     154   MYTOPHER, BRAYDEN      00:34:38.62   11     18    M       10K             UOFR                 

    2     175   TURMEL, MARC           00:34:50.57   15     23    M       10K             UOFR                 

    3     145   MCBRIDE, ALEXANDER     00:35:45.84   21     20    M       10K             UOFR                 

    4     132   JOHNSON, MATT          00:35:56.31   22     21    M       10K             UOFR                 

    5     164   SMITH, JACOB           00:36:44.73   29     19    M       10K             UOFR                 

    6     138   LEGARE, QUINN          00:36:45.43   30     21    M       10K             UOFR                 

 

Team Name: UNAB 

Team Score: 120 

    1     177   VINEY, KEENAN          00:33:19.85   4      28    M       10K             UNAB                 

    2     107   BRADFORD, KEITH        00:36:26.21   26     43    M       10K             UNAB                 

    3     150   MICHALAK, GEOFF        00:36:34.55   27     25    M       10K             UNAB                 

    4     149   MEDINSKI, MICAH        00:37:45.70   31     25    M       10K             UNAB                 

    5     143   MARTIN, NICHOLAS       00:42:43.43   32     28    M       10K             UNAB                 

 

 

Division; 10K 

 

Place  Score   Team Name 

  1      18    UOFC 

  2      63    UOFA 

  3      77    RRAC 

  4      98    UOFR 

  5     120    UNAB 

 

 

 

 



2018 Stewart Cup 

Division: 8K 
Place     Bib # Name           Team     Finish        Age  Gender Division          
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

    1     203   HUFSMITH, COURTNEY      UofS  00:29:03.37   20     F        8K               

    2     204   JONES, MELISSA           UofC  00:29:40.81   26     F        8K               

    3     228   THIEL, DANIELLE          RLAB  00:30:12.30   26     F        8K               

    4     236   ZAMBRANO, MARIA         CGPS  00:30:36.74   48    F        8K               

    5     188   BROHART, COURTNEY       UCAC  00:30:50.10   28     F        8K               

    6     187   BOYLE, SHARI             UCAC  00:31:06.92   45     F        8K               

    7     205   KALLOS, ALECIA           RRAC  00:31:26.75   28     F        8K               

    8     183   ANDERSON, KATE           UofC  00:31:46.59   22     F        8K               

    9     219   PYKE, BRIDGET            UCAC  00:32:01.50   26    F        8K               

   10     210   MANOR, MEGHAN           UofC   00:32:09.31   20     F        8K               

   11     196   FORMAN, SARAH            UofC   00:32:15.32   20     F        8K               

   12     221   SIMPSON, EMILY           UofC   00:32:24.23   20     F        8K               

   13     225   STEWART, LISA            RRAC  00:32:25.19   26     F        8K               

   14     206   KANUKA, GLORIA           UCAC  00:32:26.59   26     F        8K               

   15     211   MARTYNUIK-POMBERT, N    UofA  00:32:33.48   20     F        8K               

   16     214   MOFFATT, COURTNEY       UofS  00:32:36.18   27     F        8K               

   17     202   HNATYSHYN, ELLA          UofC  00:32:37.74   21     F        8K               

   18     215   NEIGUM, KAILA            UofR  00:32:41.36   19     F        8K               

   19     222   SKOREYKO, ROXANNE       RRAC  00:32:47.73   38     F        8K               

   20     189   BUHLERS, DEBORAH        CPSS  00:32:52.91   44     F        8K               



2018 Stewart Cup 

   Division: 8K 
Place     Bib # Name           Team     Finish        Age  Gender Division          
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 

   21     209   MANCA, TERRA             RRAC  00:32:54.95   34     F        8K               

   22     235   ZAJAC, JANINE            UofM  00:32:56.35   21     F        8K               

   23     224   STEELE, EMMA             MACU  00:33:00.28   18     F        8K               

   24     230   TYMO, KAYLEE             UofR   00:33:01.24   18     F        8K               

   25     195   FEDDEMA, JASMINE        UofA  00:33:11.88   18     F        8K               

   26     193   DODDS, TIANNA            UofR   00:33:13.35   21    F        8K               

   27     213   MEHLHORN, HILLARY       UofS   00:33:26.94   23     F        8K               

   28     227   SWARTZ, KAITLIN          UofA  00:33:48.90   18     F        8K               

   29     192   DAVIS, ADRIANA           UofR   00:33:50.34   22     F        8K               

   30     186   BIDULKA, NATALIA         UofS  00:33:56.75   19     F        8K               

   31     198   GUSTIN, ISABELLA         UofA  00:33:58.13   21     F        8K               

   32     197   GUERRA, BELINDA          UofM  00:34:18.59   21     F        8K               

   33     231   ULRICH, ANNA             UofC   00:34:27.06   18     F        8K               

   34     229   TYMKOW, ASHLEY          MACU  00:34:35.00   18     F        8K               

   35     233   WAPASS, DEZARAY         UofS  00:34:41.12   18     F        8K               

   36     194   EDWARDS, DARBI           UofR   00:34:42.24   20     F        8K               

   37     185   BASTERASH, HAYLEY       UofA   00:34:46.38   19     F        8K               

   38     218   PATERSON, RHIAN          UofC   00:34:50.74   18     F        8K               

   39     216   NEUFELD, SYDNEY          UofS  00:34:50.74   17     F        8K               



2018 Stewart Cup 

   Division: 8K 
Place     Bib # Name             Team      Finish        Age  Gender Division          

_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

   40     207   KRYSCHUK, LAUREN        UofC   00:34:51.63   20     F        8K               

   41     184   ANDRES, RENEE            UofC    00:35:00.64   18     F        8K               

   42     226   STRUTHERS, NICOLE       UCAC  00:35:29.81   28     F        8K               

   43     220   REES, SONIA              UofS  00:35:45.85   23     F        8K               

   44     182   ABDUL, SHEHZADI          MACU  00:36:09.16   26     F        8K               

   45     212   MASTEL-MARR, CASSAND    MACU  00:36:45.63   19     F        8K               

   46     201   HIK, FELICITY            UofC  00:37:02.09   19     F        8K               

   47     190   BURGERS, SHAUNICE       MACU  00:40:56.47   20     F        8K   

 

 

 

 

XC Division: 8K 

 

Place     Bib # Name                    Finish       Rank   Age   Gender  Division          Team Name             

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team Name: UOFC 

Team Score: 31 

    1     204   JONES, MELISSA         00:29:40.81   2      26    F       8K              UOFC                 

    2     183   ANDERSON, KATE         00:31:46.59   5      22    F       8K              UOFC                 

    3     210   MANOR, MEGHAN          00:32:09.31   7      20    F       8K              UOFC                 

    4     196   FORMAN, SARAH          00:32:15.32   8      20    F       8K              UOFC                 

    5     221   SIMPSON, EMILY         00:32:24.23   9      20    F       8K              UOFC                 

    6     202   HNATYSHYN, ELLA        00:32:37.74   13     21    F       8K              UOFC                 

    7     231   ULRICH, ANNA           00:34:27.06   24     18    F       8K              UOFC                 

 

 

 

 



2018 Stewart Cup 

XC Division: 8K 

 

Place     Bib # Name                    Finish       Rank   Age   Gender  Division          Team Name             

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Team Name: UCAC 

Team Score: 53 

    1     188   BROHART, COURTNEY      00:30:50.10   3      28    F       8K              UCAC                 

    2     187   BOYLE, SHARI           00:31:06.92   4      45    F       8K              UCAC                 

    3     219   PYKE, BRIDGET          00:32:01.50   6      26    F       8K              UCAC                 

    4     206   KANUKA, GLORIA         00:32:26.59   10     26    F       8K              UCAC                 

    5     226   STRUTHERS, NICOLE      00:35:29.81   30     28    F       8K              UCAC                 

 

 

Team Name: UOFS 

Team Score: 80 

    1     203   HUFSMITH, COURTNEY     00:29:03.37   1      20    F       8K              UOFS                 

    2     214   MOFFATT, COURTNEY      00:32:36.18   12     27    F       8K              UOFS                 

    3     213   MEHLHORN, HILLARY      00:33:26.94   19     23    F       8K              UOFS                 

    4     186   BIDULKA, NATALIA       00:33:56.75   22     19    F       8K              UOFS                 

    5     233   WAPASS, DEZARAY        00:34:41.12   26     18    F       8K              UOFS                 

    6     216   NEUFELD, SYDNEY        00:34:50.74   29     17    F       8K              UOFS                 

    7     220   REES, SONIA            00:35:45.85   31     23    F       8K              UOFS                 

 

 

Team Name: UOFR 

Team Score: 96 

    1     215   NEIGUM, KAILA          00:32:41.36   14     19    F       8K              UOFR                 

    2     230   TYMO, KAYLEE           00:33:01.24   16     18    F       8K              UOFR                 

    3     193   DODDS, TIANNA          00:33:13.35   18     21    F       8K              UOFR                 

    4     192   DAVIS, ADRIANA         00:33:50.34   21     22    F       8K              UOFR                 

    5     194   EDWARDS, DARBI         00:34:42.24   27     20    F       8K              UOFR                 

 

 

 

Team Name: UOFA 

Team Score: 99 

    1     211   MARTYNUIK-POMBERT, N   00:32:33.48   11     20    F       8K              UOFA                 

    2     195   FEDDEMA, JASMINE       00:33:11.88   17     18    F       8K              UOFA                 

    3     227   SWARTZ, KAITLIN        00:33:48.90   20     18    F       8K              UOFA                 

    4     198   GUSTIN, ISABELLA       00:33:58.13   23     21    F       8K              UOFA                 

    5     185   BASTERASH, HAYLEY      00:34:46.38   28     19    F       8K              UOFA                 

 

 

 



2018 Stewart Cup 

XC Division: 8K 

 

Place     Bib # Name                    Finish       Rank   Age   Gender  Division          Team Name             

_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Team Name: MACU 

Team Score: 139 

    1     224   STEELE, EMMA           00:33:00.28   15     18    F       8K              MACU                 

    2     229   TYMKOW, ASHLEY         00:34:35.00   25     18    F       8K              MACU                 

    3     182   ABDUL, SHEHZADI        00:36:09.16   32     26    F       8K              MACU                 

    4     212   MASTEL-MARR, CASSAND   00:36:45.63   33     19    F       8K              MACU                 

    5     190   BURGERS, SHAUNICE      00:40:56.47   34     20    F       8K              MACU                 

 

 

 

Division; 8K 

 

Place  Score   Team Name 

  1      31    UOFC 

  2      53    UCAC 

  3      80    UOFS 

  4      96    UOFR 

  5      99    UOFA 

  6     139    MACU 

 


